
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  36.225  Sadie Coda  8021  8  Lvl 8: 13  Gymsport  
2  8.850  36.050  Riley North  8006  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  8.800  34.675  Sascha Gibson  8062  8  Lvl 8: 13  Team Lightning  
4  8.700  32.825  Jenna Zabroski  8039  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
5  8.500  32.450  Courtney Kelley  8057  8  Lvl 8: 13  Premier  
         ==========================              
6  8.475  34.225  Julia Atienza  8047  8  Lvl 8: 13  Pinnacle  
7  8.400  34.450  Camryn Miller  8012  8  Lvl 8: 13  Flytz  
8  8.375  34.075  Marauna Mullins  8045  8  Lvl 8: 13  Perfect 10  
9-T  8.325  34.975  Brianna Reinert  8038  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
10-T  8.325  17.400  Faith Guy  8005  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.075  36.225  Sadie Coda  8021  8  Lvl 8: 13  Gymsport  
2-T  9.075  17.400  Faith Guy  8005  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  8.625  34.975  Brianna Reinert  8038  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
4  8.500  36.050  Riley North  8006  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  8.450  34.075  Marauna Mullins  8045  8  Lvl 8: 13  Perfect 10  
         ==========================              
6  8.250  34.225  Julia Atienza  8047  8  Lvl 8: 13  Pinnacle  
7  8.200  34.675  Sascha Gibson  8062  8  Lvl 8: 13  Team Lightning  
8  8.100  34.450  Camryn Miller  8012  8  Lvl 8: 13  Flytz  
9  7.650  32.825  Jenna Zabroski  8039  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
10  7.400  32.450  Courtney Kelley  8057  8  Lvl 8: 13  Premier  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  36.050  Riley North  8006  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  9.025  34.975  Brianna Reinert  8038  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
3  9.000  34.450  Camryn Miller  8012  8  Lvl 8: 13  Flytz  
4  8.900  36.225  Sadie Coda  8021  8  Lvl 8: 13  Gymsport  
5  8.625  32.825  Jenna Zabroski  8039  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
         ==========================              
6  8.600  34.225  Julia Atienza  8047  8  Lvl 8: 13  Pinnacle  
7  8.250  34.675  Sascha Gibson  8062  8  Lvl 8: 13  Team Lightning  
8  8.150  34.075  Marauna Mullins  8045  8  Lvl 8: 13  Perfect 10  
9  7.800  32.450  Courtney Kelley  8057  8  Lvl 8: 13  Premier  
10  0.000  17.400  Faith Guy  8005  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
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         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  34.675  Sascha Gibson  8062  8  Lvl 8: 13  Team Lightning  
2  9.350  36.050  Riley North  8006  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  9.100  34.075  Marauna Mullins  8045  8  Lvl 8: 13  Perfect 10  
4  9.050  36.225  Sadie Coda  8021  8  Lvl 8: 13  Gymsport  
5  9.000  34.975  Brianna Reinert  8038  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
         ==========================              
6  8.950  34.450  Camryn Miller  8012  8  Lvl 8: 13  Flytz  
7  8.900  34.225  Julia Atienza  8047  8  Lvl 8: 13  Pinnacle  
8  8.750  32.450  Courtney Kelley  8057  8  Lvl 8: 13  Premier  
9  7.850  32.825  Jenna Zabroski  8039  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
10  0.000  17.400  Faith Guy  8005  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.225  9.200  Sadie Coda  8021  8  Lvl 8: 13  Gymsport  
2  36.050  9.350  Riley North  8006  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  34.975  9.025  Brianna Reinert  8038  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
4  34.675  9.425  Sascha Gibson  8062  8  Lvl 8: 13  Team Lightning  
5  34.450  9.000  Camryn Miller  8012  8  Lvl 8: 13  Flytz  
         ==========================              
6  34.225  8.900  Julia Atienza  8047  8  Lvl 8: 13  Pinnacle  
7  34.075  9.100  Marauna Mullins  8045  8  Lvl 8: 13  Perfect 10  
8  32.825  8.700  Jenna Zabroski  8039  8  Lvl 8: 13  Northstars  
9  32.450  8.750  Courtney Kelley  8057  8  Lvl 8: 13  Premier  
10  17.400  9.075  Faith Guy  8005  8  Lvl 8: 13  Butler Hy-Flyers  

 


